Saturday

Intro A (Riders 13 & Under)

(C) Dischler,

584 Katelynn Reichert
553 Nicole Spencer
650 Fallon Vincent

Hank
Star
Heza Lazy Sensation

Intro Test A (Riders 19 & Over)

(C) Dischler,

642 Laura Denissen
561 Courtney Ballantyne
621 Brianna Kollmorgen
641 Eileen Sherman
558 Skylar Schmidt

Noviero

St Patricks Rib
Saintsational
Gerlof

Aramis

Intro Test B (Riders 13 & Under)

(C) Dischler,

623 Isabela Keller

584 Katelynn Reichert
553 Nicole Spencer

648 Addisyn Staudenmaier

Intro Test B (Riders 14-18)
(C) Dischler,

556 Sydney Radke

560 Hailey Granger

Paolucius
Hank
Star
Roscoe

Ginger
Panda

Intro Test B ( Riders 19 & Over)

(C) Sorensen,

621 Brianna Kollmorgen
642 Laura Denissen
641 Eileen Sherman
558 Skylar Schmidt

Saintsational
Noviero
Gerlof
Aramis

Intro Test C (Riders 18 & Under)

(C) Dischler,

551 Alexia Rogers
624 Maddie Johnson
553 Nicole Spencer

Ducati
Travis
Star

Intro Test C (Riders 19 & Over)

(C) Dischler,
589 Stephanie Bartley

Sunday, June 9, 2019 7:20 PM

Compenero

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019
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104.0
95.5
90.0

114.5
111.0
94.5
93.5
92.0

112.5
101.5
93.5
89.5

107.0
105.0

109.5
109.5
99.0
98.5

132.5
116.0
109.5

134.5

65.000%
59.688%
56.250%

71.563%
69.375%
59.063%
58.438%
57.500%

70.313%
63.438%
58.438%
55.938%

66.875%
65.625%

68.438%
68.438%
61.875%
61.563%

66.250%
58.000%
54.750%

67.250%
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627 Nicole VanEgen

Heza Lazy Sensation

Training Level Test 1 (Riders 18 & Under)

(C) Dischler,

551 Alexia Rogers
646 Kayla Wallner
560 Hailey Granger
624 Maddie Johnson

Ducati
You Can See Me Now
Panda
Travis

Training Level Test 1 (Riders 19 & Over)

(C) Dischler,
562 Courtney Ballantyne
561 Courtney Ballantyne

636 Rebecca Schwabenlender

633 Terry Karsten
563 Jocelyn Moore
589 Stephanie Bartley
576 Loreen Schneider
627 Nicole VanEgen
565 Angela Steffan

Prairie Hills Dutchman
St Patricks Rib
Scouts Bar Glo
Canela

Magic

Compenero

Nazeem

Heza Lazy Sensation
Midnight Cowgirl

Training Level Test 1 (Maiden)

(C) Dischler,

576 Loreen Schneider
571 Denise Stander
623 Isabela Keller

Nazeem
Chey Girl
Paolucius

Training Level Test 2 (Riders 18 & Under)

(C) Dischler,

552 Addisyn Staudenmaier

646 Kayla Wallner
559 Alyssa Swartz
647 Carissa Kempka

Magic
You Can See Me Now
Travis
Kindle

Training Level Test 2 (Riders 19 & Over)

(C) Sorensen,

636 Rebecca Schwabenlender

633 Terry Karsten

589 Stephanie Bartley
566 Melanie Schneider
571 Denise Stander
565 Angela Steffan

Training Level Test 3
(C) Sorensen,
590 Nicole Trapp

Sunday, June 9, 2019 7:20 PM

Scouts Bar Glo
Canela
Compenero
Hugo

Chey Girl
Midnight Cowgirl

Alastair

Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
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117.0

179.0
166.5
161.0
156.0

197.5
189.5
184.0
175.5
175.5
172.5
160.5
153.0
146.5

168.5
167.0
155.5

186.0
175.5
172.5
172.5

188.5
188.5
182.0
181.0
179.0
177.5

201.5

58.500%

68.846%
64.038%
61.923%
60.000%

75.962%
72.885%
70.769%
67.500%
67.500%
66.346%
61.731%
58.846%
56.346%

64.808%
64.231%
59.808%

64.138%
60.517%
59.483%
59.483%

65.000%
65.000%
62.759%
62.414%
61.724%
61.207%

69.483%
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636 Rebecca Schwabenlender

562 Courtney Ballantyne
561 Courtney Ballantyne
567 Arianna DePaolo
566 Melanie Schneider
647 Carissa Kempka

First Level Test 1
(C) Sorensen,

590 Nicole Trapp
567 Arianna DePaolo
564 Heather Klopp
647 Carissa Kempka
634 Heather Klopp
569 Jessica Baumler

First Level Test 2
(C) Sorensen,

643 Nicole Trapp

562 Courtney Ballantyne
616 Lacey Hranicka
557 Brianna Nevins
564 Heather Klopp

634 Heather Klopp

First Level Test 3
(C) Sorensen,

616 Lacey Hranicka
557 Brianna Nevins

Scouts Bar Glo

Prairie Hills Dutchman

St Patricks Rib

Diamond Kentucky Gentlema
Hugo

Kindle

Alastair

Diamond Kentucky Gentlema
Quoth The Raven

Kindle

High River GS

Frodo

Sparkling Ruby
Prairie Hills Dutchman
Zhala

Sweet Revenge
Quoth The Raven
High River GS

Zhala
Sweet Revenge

Second Level & Above % Ride

(C) Sorensen,
568 Mckenzie Wieck
643 Nicole Trapp

Mystical Lyric
Sparkling Ruby

Western Dressage Intro Level

(C) Dischler,
556 Sydney Radke
644 Kathy Schlehlein

Ginger
Boy Im Good

Western Dressage Basic Level

(C) Sorensen,
640 Jessica Radtke

Pleasure To Intimidate

Western Dressage Intro section b

(C) Dischler,
644 Kathy Schlehlein

Sunday, June 9, 2019 7:20 PM

Boy Im Good
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Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019
First Level, Test 2 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019
First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Western Dressage Intro Test 3
Western Dressage Intro Test 3

Western Dressage Basic Test 1

Western Dressage Intro Test 1

187.0
185.5
184.0
179.5
178.5
175.0

196.0
189.0
186.5
175.0
163.5

0.0

232.0
227.5
223.0
211.0
206.5
192.5

237.5
219.0

241.5
240.0

142.0
138.0

160.0

150.5

64.483%
63.966%
63.448%
61.897%
61.552%
60.345%

67.586%
65.172%
64.310%
60.345%
56.379%
0.000%

66.286%
65.000%
63.714%
60.286%
59.000%
55.000%

65.972%
60.833%

65.270%
64.865%

71.000%
69.000%

66.667%

68.409%
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Western Dressage Section B

(C) Sorensen,

640 Jessica Radtke Pleasure To Intimidate

Percentage Ride Section D

(C) Sorensen,

568 Mckenzie Wieck Mystical Lyric

First Level Test 1 Con't

(C) Sorensen,

638 Isabela Keller Sparkling Ruby

Sunday, June 9, 2019 7:20 PM

Western Dressage Basic Test 2

Third Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
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150.5 65.435%

2315 62.568%

195.5 67.414%

2

3

2
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